(3,000-4,000 words = peresonal segments)
anyamath@sonnet.ucla.edu  Enzo?

Group A1: Immigration, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
A1: Marliz Calleja: marliz.calleja@ncf.edu;  New College
A1: Cristina Cavallo: crina.cavallo@gmail.com  Milan
A1: Nelson Amaro (UTSA Needs Email)
 
 
Group A2: Immigration, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights 
 
A2: Amelia Hollis: amelia.hollis@ncf.edu; New College
Shoane M email at shoanemolefe@shaw.ca   UVIC
Omar Mendoza is gpz854@my.utsa.edu
 
 
Group C1: Child Welfare, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
 
C1: Lory Leo: lory.leo@studenti.unimi.it  Milan
C1:Angel Evans EVANSAA@muohio.edu>,   Miranda Blais BLAISMA@muohio.edu, Ian Free  <FREEIC@muohio.edu>    Miami U. 
C1: Janeth Martinez jmacias08@hotmail.com; Omar Mendoza (Needs email UTSA) 
 
 
 
Group D1: Racism, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
D1: János Rimke: j.rimke@online.de - Lečaité Giedré: l.giedrike@gmail.com    Milan
D1: Kate Kaser  KASERKM@muohio.edu, 
Yeseul Park PARKY@muohio.edu ,Mikias Wondyfraw <WONDYFMT@muohio.edu> , K. Arthur ARTHURK2@muohio.edu Miami U.
Group D2: Racism, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
 
D2: Patrick (William) Russel: william.russell@ncf.edu  New Florida
D2: Sofia Sousa: sofia_sousa@hotmail.com - Paula Cristina Sá: paulacsa_19@hotmail.com  Milan
D2 Keele: Rebecca Holland v5v18@students.keele.ac.uk, Kelsey Sherwin v2i14@students.keele.ac.uk  -Keele
Complete
 
 
G1:  Cultural Differences, Globalization, social justice  and Human Rights
 
G1: Ellen Andela:  ellen_andela@hotmail.com - Giulia Arturi: giulia.arturi@studenti.unimi.it - Nicolò Cesa: nicolo.cesa@studenti.unimi.it  Milan
G1  Timothy Thilberg THILBETR@muohio.edu, Sydney Johnson JOHNS407@muohio.edu,  Ashley Malin <MALINAC@muohio.edu>  Miami U.
G1: UVIC Mikaila M. Email mikailak@uvic.ca; & Michelle M. morenom@uvic.ca & Jesse at jessek@uvic.ca – UVIC
 
 
G2: Cultural differences, globalization, social justice and human rights
 
G2: G2:Kelley Thompson: kelley.thompson12@ncf.edu; "Elizabeth Sockol" elizabeth.sockol@ncf.edu New College
G2 Keele: Del Delaram v4t84@students.keele.ac.uk , Amrit Takhar v4h53@students.keele.ac.uk , Evelyn Payne v4g51@students.keele.ac.uk, Robyn-lee Engle v1f43@students.keele.ac.uk  Keele
 
 
H1: Human Trafficking, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
H1: "Lauren Dejesus-Glasgow" <lauren.dejesus-gla12@ncf.edu> New College
H1: Sam B email at sabate14@uvic.ca & Ariel at jckbrown@uvic.ca   UVIC
Complete
 
H2: Human Trafficking, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
H2: Isabelle Daugherty  <DAUGHEIR@muohio.edu>, Ryan Abrams < ABRAMSRO@muohio.edu> , Chad Beaty < BEATTYCM@muohio.edu>, David Brandon < DAVIDSBT@muohio.edu>  Miami U.  
H2 Love Echema lechema@ucla.edu –UCLA
 
Antonia Orguin  Antonia.olguin@gmail     UTSA 
 
I1: Environmental Justice, Globalization and Human Rights
I1: "Jacob Albanese" <jacob.albanese@ncf.edu> New College 
I1: UVIC Ryan email Racebedo@hotmail.com; Amanda @ a_cook16@hotmail.com; Jessica at jckbrown@uvic.ca & Erin at jckbrown@uvic.ca  UVIC
Complete
 
J1: Food Security, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
J1: "Abigail Brennan" <abigail.brennan@ncf.edu>, "Mauricette Jorgenson" <mauricette.jorgenson@ncf.edu>  New College
UVIC Christy email at fernwoodskid@gmail.com & Chaim at rubykinglet@juno.com    UVIC
        J1: Richard Rodriguez rrodriguez198@satx.rr.com(UTSA)
 
 
M1: Brain Drain, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
M1: "David Scrivener" david.scrivener@ncf.edu  New College
M1: Ana Murillo ana_murillo87@hotmail.com(UTSA)
 
 
N1: Foreign Direct Investments, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
N1: "Sanjay Harvey" Sanjay.Harvey@ncf.edu  New College
N1: Francesco Ferrando: francesco.ferrando@studenti.unimi.it - Bim Palmquist: bim.palmquist@gmail.com  Milan
Complete
 
S1: Poverty and Hunger, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
S1: Group S1=Ann Werner WERNERA3@muohio.edu; Parker Spann SPANNPM2@muohio.edu; Jabri Stein STEINJM2@muohio.edu; Doris Adotey ADOTEYDD@muohio.edu  Miami U.
S1 Keele: Joelyn N'Danga-Koroma v5h12@students.keele.ac.uk: Abigail Alexander v4o50@students.keele.ac.uk: Tricia Nsiime v4u73@students.keele.ac.uk; Dino Atkins Tyler v4u71@students.keele.ac.uk  -Keele
V1: Women’s Rights, Globalization, Social Justice and Human Rights
 
V1: Iva Dubenik: idubenik@gmail.com - Katarzyna Księżopolska: katarzynaksi@gmail.com Milan
V1: Andrew Lyons LYONSAH@muohio.edu;  Logan Dick < DICKLL@muohio.edu>; Marilyn Akinrinlola <AKINRIMO@muohio.edu>  Miami U.
Complete
V1: Surabhi Pahwa v8t07@students.keele.ac.uk; David Yodaiken v4m37@students.keele.ac.uk;, Nushki Pathamanathan v4b91@students.keele.ac.uk; Mark J Sparks v2q71@students.keele.ac.uk  Keele
V1: Michelle Barre mmbarre@sbcglobal.net(UTSA)
 

